
Utsarg Express/15083 - Exp - NER 
BUI/Ballia to MAU/Mau Junction 

1h 55m - 69 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 18:00 5 1 0 48 58 NER
2 GTST Gautamsthan 18:11 18:12 1m 1 1 9 43 61 NER
3 MHT Manjhi 18:23 18:24 1m 1 1 17 53 61 NER
4 SIP Suraimanpur 18:38 18:40 2m 1 1 29 68 61 NER
5 ROI Reoti 18:50 18:52 2m 1 1 41 45 63 NER
6 STW Sahatwar 19:03 19:05 2m 1 1 49 42 66 NER
7 BUI Ballia 19:30 19:35 5m 1 1 66 43 65 NER
8 CHR Chilkahar 20:04 20:06 2m 0 1 87 53 NER
9 RSR Rasra 20:19 20:21 2m 1 1 99 47 NER
10 RTP Ratanpura 20:38 20:40 2m 1 1 112 32 72 NER
11 IAA Indara Junction 21:08 21:10 2m 1 1 127 24 70 NER
12 MAU Mau Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 3 1 135 42 70 NER
13 MMA Muhammadabad 22:06 22:08 2m 1 1 157 55 80 NER
14 SAA Sathiaon 22:18 22:20 2m 2 1 166 37 81 NER
15 AMH Azamgarh 22:40 22:45 5m 2 1 178 50 84 NER
16 SMZ Sarai Mir 23:16 23:18 2m 1 1 204 55 88 NER
17 KRND Khorason Road 23:28 23:30 2m 1 1 213 18 87 NER
18 SHG Shahganj Junction 00:40 01:05 25m 3 2 234 52 90 NR
19 ABP Akbarpur Junction 01:56 01:58 2m 2 2 278 67 92 NR
20 GGJ GoshainGanj 02:18 02:19 1m 1 2 300 59 98 NR
21 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 02:51 02:53 2m 1 2 332 19 98 NR
22 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 339 50 NR
23 RDL Rudauli 04:06 04:08 2m 1 2 377 32 108 NR
24 DYD Daryabad 04:51 04:52 1m 1 2 400 31 NR
25 BBK Barabanki Junction 06:06 06:08 2m 4 2 438 35 125 NR
26 BNZ Badshahnagar 06:50 06:53 3m 1 2 463 31 117 NER
27 LC Lucknow City 07:05 07:07 2m 1 2 469 10 118 NER
28 ASH Aishbagh Junction 07:23 07:33 10m 3 2 472 57 118 NER
29 ON Unnao Junction 08:31 08:33 2m 2 2 525 20 123 NR
30 CNB Kanpur Central 09:25 09:35 10m 9 2 543 8 127 NCR
31 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 09:53 09:55 2m 1 2 545 70 126 NCR
32 BLU Bilhaur 10:40 10:42 2m 0 2 598 89 132 NER
33 KJN Kannauj 10:59 11:01 2m 1 2 623 41 139 NER
34 GHJ GursahaiGanj 11:33 11:35 2m 2 645 32 147 NER
35 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 12:45 3 2 682 - 150 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (04:45)

May 29 2024 (04:45)

1

1


